TNOT INATION REPORT

	TIWILITATIO	4101 Birch	, Suite 130
OPERATOR	LBO New Mexico		ach, California 92660
LEASE NAME	Tara	WELL NO. 1 FIE	ID Nadine
LOCATION	1980/N + 2310/W unit 3	Lea County, New	Mevico
IMATION	Section 26, T-19-S, R-38-E	Hea Courty, Hea	
	ANGLE		DISPLACEMENT
DEPIH	INCLINATION DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	ACCUMULATED
		.79	.79
180	1/4° 1/2°	4.30	5.09
671 1142	1 1/4°	10.29	15.38
1457	3/4°	4.16	19.54
1585	3/4°	1.69	21.23
2025	3/4°	5.81	27.04
2524	1	8.73 8.26	35.77 44.03
2996	1 0	2.24	46.27
3124	3/4°	5.78	52.05
3562 4032	1/2°	4.11	56.16
450 2	3/4°	6.20	62.36
4971	3/4°	6.19	68.55 70.42
5078	1	1.87 7.34	77.96
5509	1 °	8.75	86.71
6009 6471	1 •	8.09	94.80
6925	3/4°	5.99	100.79
7397	3/4°	6.23	107.02
77 6 3	3/4° 3/4°	5.10 1.81	112.12 113.93
of my know	certify that the above data as set vledge and belief.		
		SITTON DRILLING COMPANY ONUL TITLE RONALD SETTON President	
3			
AFFIDAVIT	:		
known to a deposition of the we	, the undersigned authority, appe me to be the person whose name is n, under oath states that he is a ll identified above, and that to not intentionally deviated from t	subscribed herebelow cting for and in beha the best of his know	n, who, on making alf of the operator Ledge and belief such
		1/2/2	1 th
		AFFIANT'S SIGN	ATURE)
Sworn and	subscribed to in my presence on	this the 26th day	of September , 1989
gr programme desp	the grants of the principal principa		,
5 A.M. F.S.	100 100 00 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4	_ /	1, -
	NOTE OF THE STATE	(MAMA)	LOUMA
e i i	A Strong Calaba, St. o. o4 Texes	700000	in and for the County
	Sylving Commission Espires (2.1.9)	_	in and Gor the County
3	No. of the company of	[] []	

Notary Public in and for the County of Luberta, State of Texas

SEAL SEAL